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Семестр 1
АТ-15 январь февраль март
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 14 21 26 28 6 7 14 13 1 8 15 21 28

1 Анферов Александр Сергеевич РИ-230941 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
2 Безбородов Егор Алексеевич РИ-230941 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
3 Билан Артем Олегович РИ-230914 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
4 Габдуллина Карина Ирековна РИ-230916 50 52 Н 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
5 Гутлыев Оразмырат РИ-230913 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
6 Джамалов Эльдар Шамильевич РИ-230933 0 49 Н 33 Н 0 0 0 0
7 Долгих Дмитрий Александрович РИ-230910 90 54 Н 33 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
8 Дрогунов Арсений Александрович РИ-230914 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
9 Журавлев Андрей Алексеевич РИ-230917 100 68 43 Н 0 0 0 0
10 Зиганшин Ильяс Раисович РИ-230915 0 0 Н 0 0 0 0 0 Н Н
11 Иванова Анастасия Евгеньевна РИ-230911 0 64 Н 58 Н 0 0 0 0
12 Ижбулатова Диана Эрнестовна РИ-230947 85 40 34 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
13 Качалкин Артём Анатольевич РИ-230912 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
14 Копьев Илья Семенович РИ-230916 50 78 Н 17 Н Н 0 0 0 0
15 Корелин Никита Андреевич РИ-230934 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
16 Костюк Савелий Сергеевич РИ-230933 73 47 Н 46 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
17 Куркин Артём Дмитриевич РИ-230942 52 56 23 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
18 Кустов Александр Андреевич РИ-230935 73 76 Н 87 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
19 Мстиславцева Кристина Леонидовна РИ-230913 63 50 Н 20 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н
20 Неровный Александр Григорьевич РИ-230912 0 0 Н 0 0 0 0 0
21 Нурназаров Икбал Вепа Огли РИ-230911 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
22 Пикулин Семён Андреевич РИ-230933 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
23 Портнов Дмитрий Вячеславович РИ-230931 85 63 Н 30 0 0 0 0 Н
24 Салимов Эдуард Андреевич РИ-230917 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
25 Самошин Илья Васильевич РИ-230918 60 51 Н 46 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
26 Серебренников Тимур Алексеевич РИ-230935 55 70 Н 61 Н Н 0 0 0 0
27 Смирнов Никита Артемович РИ-230933 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
28 Соловьев Александр Владимирович РИ-230948 87 61 92 0 0 0 0
29 Темербаев Константин Валерьевич РИ-230949 55 65 40 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
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30 Федосова Анастасия Андреевна РИ-230914 87 52 Н 48 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
31 Хорошун Никита Андреевич РИ-230914 0 19 0 Н 0 0 0 0
32 Чистяков Андрей Юрьевич РИ-230945 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
33 Спиридонов Николай Владиславович 92 61 53 0 0 0 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Анферов Александр Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Безбородов Егор Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Билан Артем Олегович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Габдуллина Карина Ирековна 0 10 10 10 10 67 0 0
5 Гутлыев Оразмырат 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Джамалов Эльдар Шамильевич 5 10 10 10 10 83 0 10
7 Долгих Дмитрий Александрович 7 10 10 8 10 90 10 0
8 Дрогунов Арсений Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Журавлев Андрей Алексеевич 0 10 10 10 10 67 0 10
10 Зиганшин Ильяс Раисович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Иванова Анастасия Евгеньевна 8 10 10 10 10 93 10 10
12 Ижбулатова Диана Эрнестовна 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 0
13 Качалкин Артём Анатольевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Копьев Илья Семенович 2 7 10 5 10 63 5 0
15 Корелин Никита Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Костюк Савелий Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Куркин Артём Дмитриевич 5 10 10 10 10 83 0 0
18 Кустов Александр Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Мстиславцева Кристина Леонидовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Неровный Александр Григорьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Нурназаров Икбал Вепа Огли 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Пикулин Семён Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Портнов Дмитрий Вячеславович 10 10 10 9 10 ### 0 0
24 Салимов Эдуард Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Самошин Илья Васильевич 0 9 10 0 0 63 0 0
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26 Серебренников Тимур Алексеевич 0 7 10 10 9 57 0 0
27 Смирнов Никита Артемович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Соловьев Александр Владимирович 6 10 10 9 10 87 0 10
29 Темербаев Константин Валерьевич 5 3 10 0 0 60 0 0
30 Федосова Анастасия Андреевна 10 10 10 10 10 ### 10 10
31 Хорошун Никита Андреевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Чистяков Андрей Юрьевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Спиридонов Николай Владиславович 6 7 10 10 40 10 77 10 0
34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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140 часов
апрель май

4 11 18 18 25 2 9 16 23 30
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

Н 100 Н Н Н
Н Н 75 Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

Н 0 Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 50 Н Н
Н Н 100 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н 100 Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 100 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

75 Н Н
Н 100 Н Н

Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
0 Н Н Н Н Н Н

Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

75 Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 50 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

100 Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н 75 Н Н

Н 75 Н Н Н

S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32



TAB]

Page PAGE]

Н Н 75 Н Н Н
Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

Н 0 Н Н Н Н
Н 75 Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н
Н Н 0 Н Н Н Н Н Н Н

0

10
0

О
тн

ош
ен

ия
 и

 п
ол

я 
Га

лу
а 

2

За
че

т

Э
кз

ам
ен

S T U V W X Y Z AA AB AC AD AE AF AG AH AI AJ AK AL AM AN AO AP AQ
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

46

47

48
49



TAB]

Page PAGE]

КР
(л

ек
ц)

Ра
сч

Р(
ле

кц
)

Д
З 

пр
ак

т

За
чё

т

И
то

г

Р
ей

ти
нг

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

Р
ей

ти
нг

1 2 3 Э
кз

ам
ен

И
то

г

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

13 33 50 50 0 25 50 0 25 50
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

23 42 75 60 0 30 60 10 10 35 40
32 45 70 69 0 35 69 0 35 31
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

26 33 75 71 0 36 71 0 36 29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

22 47 100 80 0 40 80 0 40 20
32 48 50 62 0 31 62 0 31 39
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

31 32 50 52 0 26 52 0 26 48
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ###

33 0 0 17 0 8,3 17 0 8,3 83
26 42 50 56 0 28 56 0 28 44
42 0 0 24 0 12 24 0 12 76
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29 30 0 34 0 17 34 0 17 66
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